12/10/2025 4:05:38 PM  R24-25.01

# POUND OR NUMBER JT JOINT 1. CONTRACT DOCUMENTS ARCHITECTURAL PROJECT ADDRESS: | 903 N. 47TH ST. STE 300 ROGERS, AR 72756
8 AND KIT KITCHEN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS ARE COMPLEMENTARY AND WHAT IS CALLED FOR BY ANY WILL BE AS BINDING AS IF AN-0.0| COVER PAGE
0 DEMOLISH LAB LABORATORY CALLED FOR BY ALL. THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS CONVEY THE DESIGN INTENT FOR THE PROJECT. THE CONTRACTOR AN-1.0| PROJECT INFORMATION
(D) SHALL CAREFULLY STUDY AND COMPARE THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND SHALL COORDINATE THE WORK OF THE A-0.0| DEMOLITION PLAN JONEDISTRICT: | T4.2 - NEIGHBORHOOD NODE
(E) EXISTING LAM LAMINATE DOCUMENTS WITH THE WORK OF VENDOR PROVIDED INFORMATION ASSOCIATE WITH THE PROJECT. THE CONTRACTOR 0.1/ DEMOLITION REFLECTED CEILING PLAN i Bl A farmilv compan
(H) HORIZONTAL LAV LAVATORY SHALL DISTRIBUTE COMPLETE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS TO PARTIES RESPONSIBLE FOR PERFORMING THE WORK SO = PARCEL NO.: | 02-15135-000 ycC pany
N) NEW LKR LOCKER THAT NO PARTY RECEIVES LIMITED INFORMATION. TOTAL: 4 at work for a better world
R®) RELOCATE T LiGHT LEGAL DESCRIPTION: | NA
2. COORDINATION OF THE WORK MECHANICAL
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: | COMMERCIAL TENANT DEMOLITION ON THIRD FLOOR (SUITE 300).
@ AT MAX MAXIMUM THE CONTRACTOR SHALL ASSUME RESPONSIBILITY FOR REVIEW AND VERIFICATION OF THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, MD2.1]MECHANICAL DEMO PLAN ( )
ACP ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANEL MC MEDICINE CABINET FIELD CONDITIONS, VENDOR DESIGN DRAWINGS INCLUDING DELEGATED DESIGN WORK BY OTHERS, AND DIMENSIONS ELECTRICAL
AD AREA DRAIN ME METAL FOR ACCURACY AND FOR CONFIRMING THE WORK IS CONSTRUCTIBLE PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK. THE E1.1|ELECTRICAL LEGEND, NOTES, AND DETALS
ADJ ADJUSTABLE MECH MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE THE WORK WITH THE BUILDING OWNER SO AS NOT TO DISTURB OR CAUSE DAMAGE =521 |ELECTRICAL DEMOLITION PLAN
AF ACCESS FLOORING SYSTEM MEMB MEMBRANE TO OTHER TENANT SPACES OR BUILDING AREAS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SECURE A CURRENT COPY OF PUBLISHED PLUMBING
CONSTRUCTION/CONTRACTOR BUILDING GUIDELINES AND REGULATIONS FROM THE BUILDING MANAGEMENT AND
Nl oor FINSHFLOOR e o OF RECORD COMPLY. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ARCHITECT OF RECORD IN WRITING OF CONFLICTS AND OBTAIN A PD2.1[PLUMBING DEMOLITION PLAN e s TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: | 118
R . ™ "
Lo LoV o VANHOLE WRITTEN CLARIFICATION FROM THE ARCHITECT OF RECORD PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK. TOTAL: 4 L ; BUILDING OCCUPANCY: | B - BUSINESS
ANG ANGLE MIN MINIMUM 3. DIMENSIONS N .,.r% : PROJECT AREA: | 15,208 SF
APPROX  APPROXIMATE MIR MIRROR DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. DIMENSIONS AND WORKPOINTS PROVIDED ARE TO STRUCTURAL GRID OR TO EXPOSED FACE L5 4
E ], ® = e .
ARCH ARCHITECTURAL MISC MISCELLANEOUS OF AFINISH, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY DIMENSIONS WITH CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD s -ﬁqi:.', ] BUILDING NO. OF STORIES: | 4
AND SHALL SECURE WRITTEN RESOLUTION OF CONFLICTS FROM THE ARCHITECT PRIOR TO INITIATING THE WORK. DO 2 Nz
Yt AREA PER FLOOR: | 16,827 SF
ASP ASPHALT ML ELECTRO MAGNETIC LOCK NOT ADJUST DIMENSIONS INDICATED AS "CLEAR" OR "HOLD" WITHOUT WRITTEN DIRECTION FROM ARCHITECT. H e 00 6.821'S
AV AUDIO VISUAL MO MASONRY OPENING CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF ANY DIMENSIONS THAT DIFFER BY MORE THAN "1 INCH", INCLUDING THOSE ot SRt B SEISMIC DESIGN CATEGORY: | C
AWP ACOUSTIC WALL PANEL MS MOTION SENSOR MARKED "VIF" AND "+/-" '-. SC J O H N SO N AR - STE 300
AXON AXONOMETRIC MTD MOUNTED
BA BASE MTL METAL 4. DELEGATED DESIGN WORK BY OTHERS BUILDING LIFE SAFETY INFO: | NFPA 13 SPRINKLERS , VISUAL AND AUDIBLE FIRE ALARM, EMERGENCY VOICE ALARM
BC BACK OF CURB MUL MULLION SYSTEMS INDICATED AS DELEGATED DESIGN SHALL BE ENGINEERED, AND STAMPED BY QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM (EVACS)
ENGINEERS LICENSED IN THE JURISDICTION OF THE WORK. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE ENGINEER OF RECORD ADDITIONAL | 1. ALL INTERIOR FINISHES SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REFERENCED CODE REQUIREMENTS
BD BOARD N NORTH FOR THESE SYSTEMS TO SECURE AGENCY APPROVALS, INCLUDING REQUIRED FEES ASSOCIATED WITH PERMIT REQUIREMENTS: FOR FLAMMABILITY AND SMOKE DEVELOPED RATINGS AS WELL AS TOXICITY.
BITUM BITUMINOUS NAT NATURAL APPROVAL. THESE SYSTEMS SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND SHALL COMPLY WITH
BLDG BUILDING NC NOISE CRITERION (NOISE LEVEL LIMIT) APPLICABLE LEGAL REQUIREMENTS INCLUDING COMPREHENSIVE ENGINEERING ANALYSIS UTILIZING PERFORMANCE WALL AND CEILINGS (PER ASTM E84 OR UL723)
BLK BLOCK NIC NOT IN CONTRACT AND DESIGN CRITERIA INDICATED IN THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. IEB/IEZTAI\OQ)ROE(;((I;TUg;ﬁ@VA\éEAE%S\I\gPS AND EXIT PASSAGEWAYS
BLKG BLOCKING NOM NOMINAL ik )
BM BEAM NRC NOISE REDUCTION COEFFICIENT D E F I N |T | O N S CORRIDORS AND ENCLOSURE FOR EXIT ACCESS STAIRWAYS AND RAMPS:
BO BOTTOM OF NTS NOT TO SCALE B OCCUPANCY - CLASS C
BOT BOTTOM OA OVERALL ALIGN TO ACCURATELY LOCATE FINISH FACES IN THE SAME PLANE A-2/A-3 OCCUPANCY - CLASS B 903 N 47TH ST STE 300
BR BULLET RESISTANT oc ON CENTER CLEAR/CLR /HOLD DIMENSIONS ARE ABSOLUTES, UNOBSTRUCTED FROM FACE OF EXPOSED FINISH SURFACES. gﬁ\%"/"ﬁ AggCENF?ALﬁng gfﬁgg% . .
BTB BACK TO BACK 0cC OCCUPANCY/OCCUPANT(S) DEMOLISH TO DECONSTRUCT COMPLETE SYSTEM, HAUL, AND DISPOSE OF MATERIAL, INCLUDING APPROPRIATE -21A-3 0CCU ) ROG E RS AR 7 27 56
C CHANNEL oD OUTSIDE DIAMETER PULL BACK AND TERMINATION/CAPPING OF RELATED BUILDING SERVICES FLOORING (PER ASTM E648 OR NFPA 253): CLASS I y
CA CARPET OFF OFFICE SALVAGE DIS-ASSEMBLE, CONVEY OR STORE MATERIAL PER OWNERS INSTRUCTIONS CRITICAL RADIANT FLUX OF NOT LESS THAN 0.22 WATTS PER SQUARE CENTIMETER
CAB CABINET OPNG OPENING REUSE SALVAGE, STORE ON SITE, RE-INSTALL FLAME SPREAD AND SMOKE-DEVELOPED INDEX
CB CATCH BASIN OPP OPPOSITE INSTALL ON-SITE OPERATIONS INCLUDING UNLOADING, TEMPORARY STORAGE, UN-PACKING, ASSEMBLY, PLACING % : | it . : = g iy CLASS A: FLAME SPREAD: 0 - 25; SMOKE-DEVELOPED: 0 - 450
ANCHORING, APPLYING, FINISHING, PROTECTING, AND CLEANING COMPLETE AND OPERATIONAL CLASS B: FLAME SPREAD: 26 - 75; SMOKE-DEVELOPED: 0 - 450
EM EMENTITI PANCY SENSOR ) : ’ , ’
gER gERAl\mC o 8% gggﬁ 70 ;:TR?JCT?JORE ELEMENTS, EQUIPMENT, AND SYSTEMS CLASS C: FLAME SPREAD: 76 - 200; SMOKE-DEVELOPED: 0 - 450
o CAST IRON oA SAINT FURNISH PROCURE AND STORE ON-SITE MATERIAL FOR INSTALLATION BY OTHERS DEFERRED SUBMITTALS &
op CAST IN PLACE PAF POWDER ACTUATED FASTENER PROVIDE FURNISH AND INSTALL COMPLETE AND OPERATIONAL SYSTEM DELEGA;E%?EE'SSNUV’\\’BEE
o CONSTRUCTION JOINT oAN BANIC NOTIFY TO INFORM THE STATED PARTIES IN WRITING AND SEEK RESOLUTION PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK P ROJ ECT S |TE SEPARATE PERMIT: | SPRINKLER
cL CENTERLINE PB PUSH BUTTON
CLG CEILING PC PERFORMANCE COATING
CcLoO CLOSET PERP PERPENDICULAR O U S S O S C O C S
oR o o6 PROTECTIVE GUARDS HAZARD MATERIALS NOTE KEY PLAN DE REFERENCE
CM CONSTRUCTION MANAGER PH PANIC HARDWARE
cMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT pL PLASTIC LAMINATE +  INTERIOR ARCHITECTS SHALL HAVE NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE DISCOVERY, REMOVAL, PRESENCE, HANDLING, . 2021 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE
ONTR COUNTER PLAM PLASTIC LAMINATE DISPOSAL OF, OR EXPOSURE OF PERSONS TO HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES, MATERIALS, AND WASTES IN ANY FORM AT
THE PROJECT SITE, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO: ASBESTOS, ASBESTOS PRODUCTS, PCB MOLD, OR OTHER TOXIC + 2021 ARKANSAS FIRE PREVENTION CODE VOL. | - (2021 IFC W/ ARKANSAS AMENDMENTS)
co CONCRETE PLAS PLASTER OR HARMEUL SUBSTANCES. + 2021 ARKANSAS FIRE PREVENTION CODE VOL. Il - COMMERCIAL (2021 IBC W/ ARKANSAS AMENDMENTS)
coL COLUMN PLUMB PLUMBING +  NFPA STANDARDS AS REFERENCED BY 2021 ARKANSAS FIRE PREVENTION CODE VOL. |, II, Ill
CONC CONCRETE PLWD PLYWOOD + QUESTIONS THAT ARISE RELATED TO HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SHALL BE REFERRED TO THE OWNER FOR
CONSTR  CONSTRUCTION PNL PANEL EAE\Z?FEBESQM LI\\JTTEEFEQIL&FQ ARCHITECTS SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED TO DO WORK NOR RENDER OPINIONS RELATED TO * 2020 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE (NEC)
CONT ~ CONTINUOUS PP POWER POLE | o + 2021 ARKANSAS MECHANICAL CODE (IMC)
CORR CORRIDOR PR PAIR + CONTRACTORS SHALL REPORT THE PRESENCE OF MATERIAL OR ASSEMBLIES SUSPECTED TO CONTAIN HAZARDOUS T D R . 0 050 0 S S s s s . e )
CPT CARPET PRCST PRECAST MATERIALS UPON DISCOVERY TO THE OWNER. WORK SHALL BE HALTED UNTIL WRITTEN CLEARANCE TO CONTINUE HAS w ! }} ' * 2018 ARKANSAS PLUMBING CODE (IPC)
CR CARD READER PSF POUNDS PER SQUARE FOOT BEEN PROVIDED BY THE OWNER'S CERTIFIED HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CONSULTANTS. : |
cs CEILING SYSTEM PT PRESSURE TREATED E'J L * 2018 ARKANSAS FUEL GAS CODE (IFGC)
. N
cT CERAMIC TILE PTD PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER 1 ‘F .‘ . 2014 ARKANSAS ENERGY CODE (AEC)
CTR CENTER PTDIR COMBINATION PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER | 1
CTSK COUNTERSUNK AND WASTE RECEPTACLE COO O O U U G o « 2000 ANSI A117.1
DEG DEGREE PVC POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PLASTIC) W | -|- H F L O O R C O R E S & L I G H TI N G ), J\H‘ ﬁ; . CITY OF ROGERS ORDINANCES FURNSTAHL
DEMO DEMOLISH QT QUARRY TILE T [
DEPT DEPARTMENT RAD RADIUS | L ALL CITY LOCAL CODES AND AMENDMENTS
DET DETAIL RD ROOF DRAIN -3 F-- OF ARG
&
DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN REF REFERENCE CONTRACTOR, FURNITURE VENDOR, DESIGN BUILD SUB-CONTRACTORS AND OWNER ’S SUBCONTRACTORS ARE ALL jﬂ Lo 1211412025
DIA DIAMETER REFR REFRIGERATOR REQUIRED TO USE THE ARCHITECTURAL DIMENSION WORK POINTS ESTABLISHED FOR OPEN PLAN PENDANT LIGHTING AND y- == A == - 1
DIAG DIAGONAL REINF REINFORCED FURNITURE CENTERLINES WHERE APPLICABLE. CONTRACTOR AND VENDOR PREPARED SHOP DRAWINGS SHALL w | I
DIM DIMENSION REQD REQUIRED DOCUMENT THE ARCHITECTURAL DIMENSION WORK POINTS FOR THE ARCHITECT 'S REVIEW PRIOR TO START OF WORK. - -5 I
DR DIRECTION REX REQUEST TO EXIT FIELD LAYOUT REVIEW REQUESTED OF THE ARCHITECT MUST UTILIZE ON ESTABLISHED WORK POINTS. FLOOR CORE ! !
RF RESILIENT FLOORING LOCATIONS SERVING FURNITURE ARE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE FURNITURE VENDOR, INCLUDING FIELD L, o T [ g O
DISP DISPENSER VERIFICATION OF LAYOUT CONSISTENT WITH THE FLOOR CORING REQUIREMENTS IDENTIFIED HEREIN. =g — - Ol
DM DECORATIVE MASONRY RM ROOM | " | — | =
DN DOWN RO ROUGH OPENING ) I \: i
|
DO DOOR OPENING RSR RISER -, H , -
DR DOOR RWL RAIN WATER LEADER Sumtmndendendyy 1i— — , e e ol
DS DOWNSPOUT S SOUTH
DWG DRAWING S/D SOAP DISPENSER
DWR DRAWER SIS STAINLESS STEEL
E EAST SAB SOUND ATTENUATION BLANKET
EA EACH SAFB SOUND ATTENUATION FIRE BLANKET
EDR EMERGENCY DOOR RELEASE SC SOLID CORE
EEOR ELECTRICAL ENGINEER OF RECORD SCD SEAT COVER DISPENSER AR E A O F WO R K
EGD EXPERIENTIAL DESIGN SCHED SCHEDULED
EJ EXPANSION JOINT SD STATIC DISSIPATIVE
EL ELECTRIFIED LOCKSET & ELECTRIFIED SEC SECURITY
HINGE SECT SECTION
ELEC ELECTRICAL SEOR STRUCTURAL ENGINEER OF RECORD
ELEV ELEVATION SF SPECIAL FINISH / SQUARE FOOT / SQUARE TRUE
ELVTR ELEVATOR FEET
EMER EMERGENCY SFRM SPRAY FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL
ENCL ENCLOSURE SG SAFETY GLAZING
EPNL ELECTRICAL PANEL SH SHELF SYM BOLS PROJ ECT D | RECTO RY
EQ EQUAL SHT SHEET
EQMT EQUIPMENT SHTG SHEATHING ARCHITECT OF RECORD: IA PROJECT CONTACT: CLIENT CONTACT
EXT EXTERIOR SHWR SHOWER ( ; )y~ GRID NUMBER INTERIOR ARCHITECTS PC INTERIOR ARCHITECTS PC SC JOHNSON
FA FIRE ALARM SIM SIMILAR NOT IN CONTRACT STEPHEN FURNSTAHL EDGARDO RIVERA KRIS BAUMEISTER
SLT SEALANT w STRUCTURAL GRID LINE 100 BROADWAY 12TH FLOOR 104 S. MICHIGAN AVE, STE 1200 1525 HOWE ST
FA FABRIC | NEW YORK CITY, NY 10005 CHICAGO, IL 60603 RACINE, WI 53403
FB FLAT BAR SND SANITARY NAPKIN DISPENSER 212.672.0276 312.488.5221 262.221.1098
FC FACE OF CURB SNR SANITARY NAPKIN RECEPTACLE ROOM KEYNOTE S.FURNSTAHL@INTERIORARCHITECTS.COM E.RIVERA@INTERIORARCHITECTS.COM KBAUMEI@SCJ.COM
FD FLOOR DRAIN SOB SYMBOL ON BACKGROUND ROOM TAG 1 4 ISSUE FOR DEMO PERMIT 12/12/2025
FDC FIRE DEPARTMENT STANDPIPE HOSE SOG SLAB ON GRADE 150 SF
N ESSSEEIII(?I’\\: AND CABINET :ZEC :ZE‘;\';'ECAT'ON (PSAERETLTA?{%%PNESCHEDULE) PM/CLIENT REP LANDLORD/BUILDING OWNER CONTRACTOR DELTA ISSUE  DESCRIPTION DATE
AREA NAME
AREANANE AREA TAG A CBRE PACSPACE MACON BUILDING
FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER SS SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL 150 SF @ INSULATION TYPE. AMANDA NUTHALS JUSTIN MARSHALL RYAN HARRIS
FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET SSD SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS _ WHERE OCCURS 321 N. CLARK ST, STE 3400 1609 N OLD MISSOURI RD 362 S. GRANT ST
FF FINISHED FLOOR SSK SERVICE SINK CEILING HEIGHT TAG (AFF) CHICAGO, IL 60654 SPRINGDALE, AR 72764 LONGWOOD, FL 32750
FG FINISHED GRADE ST STONE 224.417.6861 479.431.9056 469.463.2931 | N T E R I O R
FH FIRE HYDRANT STA STATION GLAZING SYSTEM TYPE AMANDA.NUTHALS@CBRE.COM JUSTIN@PACSPACE.COM RYANHARRIS@MACONBUILDING.COM
FHC FIRE HOSE CABINET STC SOUND TRANSMISSION CLASS n SIM £ CTION REFERENGE
FIN FINISH STD STANDARD SECTIO ¢ o MEP ENGINEER A R C H I T E C T S
FL FLOOR STL STEEL { “ REVISION CLOUD HSA ENGINEERING
FLG FLASHING STOR STORAGE ; { . cLoub TREY WHITE
FLR FLOOR STRUCT  STRUCTURAL SIM 8 J 7405 ELLIS ST
¢ T
FO FACE OF SUSP  SUSPENDED DETAIL SECTION REF X DELTA FORT SMITH, AR 72916
FOC FACE OF CONCRETE T&G TONGUE AND GROOVE ' #Wﬂﬁgr%g;gACONSULTANTS con N EW YO RK
FOF FACE OF FINISH T.0. TOP OF ——— :
FOS FACE OF STUDS B TOWEL BAR VIEW NUMBER ‘ ‘ ENLARGED CALLOUT 100 BROADWAY 12th FLOOR
Fow FACE OF WALL TBD TO BE DETERMINED View Name I n ON SHEET NEW YORK CITY. NY 10005
FPRF FIREPROOFING TCOM TELECOMMUNICATION 1 1/8" = 10" DRAWING SCALE SHEET NUMBER ’
FR FIRE RESISTIVE TEL TELEPHONE ‘___,\ ZONE T0 BE CALLED TEL 212-682-6909
FRP FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PLASTIC THK THICK | Ref ouT
FRT FIRE RETARDANT TREATED Tl TILE ELEVATION VIEW REF
&
FT FOOT / FEET/ FINISH TRANSITION TOC TOP OF CONCRETE 1 1 ELEVATION NUMBER ON SHEET ALIGN
FTG FOOTING TOW TOP OF WALL 5 SHEET NUMBER i i ALIGH
FURR FURRING TPD TOILET PAPER DISPENSER
1
FUT FUTURE TR TRANSITION Ref ©2025 INTERIOR ARCHITECTS, P.C., ANEW YORK PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION.
FWP FABRIC WALL PANEL TRD TREAD AXON/PERSPECTIVE VIEW REF ALL DRAWINGS AND WRITTEN MATERIAL HEREIN CONSTITUTE THE ORIGINAL AND UNPUBLISHED WORK
OF THE ARCHITECT, AND THE SAME MAY NOT BE DUPLICATED, USED, OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT THE
GA GAUGE TSAT THERMOSTAT VIEW NUMBER ON SHEET {} DATUM WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE ARCHITECT.
GALV GALVANIZED v TELEVISION A101 SHEET NUMBER
GB GRAB BAR TYP TYPICAL VIEW DIRECTION TRUE
GC GENERAL CONTRACTOR UNF UNFINISHED NORTH ARROW
g? gf:;ﬁ(; FILM HgN 32:}5;_8 OTHERWISE NOTED N FINISH GRAIN DIRECTION TRUE NORTH (IF NOT PLAN NORTH)
PLAN NORTH
GL GLASS / GLAZING veT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE Owner Approval
GND GROUND VERT VERTICAL ¢ FINISH TRANSITION N
GR GROUT VEST VESTIBULE 055CJS.0037.000 As indicated
GWB GYPSUM BOARD VIF VERIFY IN FIELD EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORY TAG Job No. Scale
GYP GYPSUM W WEST / BREAKLINE F-01 LIGHT FIXTURE / FURNITURE TAG
HB HOSE BIB wi WITH
HDWD HARDWOOD WI0o WITHOUT NEW 1HR FIRE RESISTANT
HM HOLLOW METAL WD WOOD l NEW 2HR FIRE RESISTANT
HO HOLD OPEN WF WOOD FLOORING RATED PARTITION
HORIZ HORIZONTAL WLD WELDED ¢ CENTERLINE SYMBOL
« 1 NEW 3HR FIRE RESISTANT
HPC HIGH PERFORMANCE COATINGS WO WHERE OCCURS RATED PARTITION P ROJ E CT | N FO RM ATlO N
HR HOUR WP WALL PANELING o
HT HEIGHT WPR WATERPROOF o o emmms o VATCHLINE T T T TISTING TR RS RESISTANT
ID INSIDE DIAMETER (DIM) WRB WEATHER RESISTANT BARRIER 17A-1.0 \F/'OE}‘?’V c{ g:sgp"g’N'\gBlﬁg EXISTING 2HR FIRE RESISTANT
INSUL INSULATION WS WOOD SOLID PLAN CONTINUATION RATED PARTITION - .
INT INTERIOR WT WEIGHT / WINDOW TREATMENT
JAN JANITOR Wy WOOD VENEER - ] E);\[I'Sgll)NF?A%q'llR'l'::O”?\lE RESISTANT
JB JUNCTION BOX L ANGLE




